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with a Flu Shot from the

Atlantic County Division of Public Health
Flu shots are available to residents 18 years and older for $15
(cash or check payable to the Atlantic County Division of Public Health)

No out-of-pocket fee for Medicare Part B recipients with their card

Free blood pressure screenings are also available at all clinics

Friday, September 21
9:30 AM to 11 AM
Buena Community Center
600 Central Avenue, Buena
Saturday, September 22
10 AM to 12 Noon
Atlantic Cape Community College
5100 Black Horse Pike, Mays Landing
Wednesday, September 26
10 AM to 12 Noon
Our Lady of Sorrows Church
Maple and Wabash Avenues, Linwood
Monday, October 1
10 AM to 12 Noon
Brigantine Presbyterian Church
1501 W. Brigantine Avenue, Brigantine
Tuesday, October 2
10 AM to 12 Noon
Quaremba Hall, St. Michael’s Church
10 N. Mississippi Avenue, Atlantic City
Wednesday, October 3
10 AM to 12 Noon
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Church
591 New Jersey Avenue, Absecon

Wednesday, October 3
3 PM to 5 PM
Beacon Church
420 South 6th Avenue, Galloway
Friday, October 5
10 AM - 12 Noon
Atlantic County Library/Egg Harbor City
134 Philadelphia Avenue, Egg Harbor City
Wednesday, October 10
10 AM to 12 Noon
Atlantic County Library/Pleasantville
33 Martin Luther King Avenue, Pleasantville
Wednesday, October 10
3 PM to 5 PM
Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church
7004 Ridge Avenue, Egg Harbor Twp.
Wednesday, October 17
10 AM to 12 Noon
St. James Church Memorial Hall
9 S. Newport Avenue, Ventnor
Wednesday, October 24
10 AM to 12 Noon
Atlantic County Library/Hammonton
451 S. Egg Harbor Road, Hammonton

Atlantic County Executive
Dennis Levinson

Atlantic County Board of  Freeholders
Frank D. Formica, Chairman

No appointment necessary QUESTIONS?   Call (609) 645-5933


